

Dr. Kemi Alli Kemi Alli, M.D. Bio

Dr. Alli has been the CEO of Henry J. Austin Health Center since 2015 where she previously served as Chief Medical Officer from 2008. She has been a Pediatrician with Henry J. Austin for over 22 years. Dr. Alli obtained her medical degree and completed her pediatric residency from Robert Wood Johnson Medical School.

Dr. Alli has done countless webinars, speaking engagements and conference presentations across the country on healthcare systems improvement including topics on Advanced Access, Integrated Care and telemedicine. She led several primary care enhancement initiatives to reduce health disparities, improve patient health outcomes and access to care for those most underserved. She is continuing to lead this transformative re-design of the health care delivery process at Henry J. Austin with a team of senior directors, implementing an integrated health care system including treatment for both substance use disorders and behavioral health care illnesses in the primary care medical home. She has participated in numerous advisory panels across the country most recently serving on the Health Resources and Services Administration, Workforce Well-being Technical Advisory Panel or the NJ Department of Health's, Integrated Healthcare Advisory Panel helping to shape the regulations for integrated care and substance use treatment services for the state of New Jersey.

Dr. Alli is devoted to the Trenton community founding innovative organizations like the Trenton Health Team and serving on Boards like Thomas Edison State University, the Central Jersey Family Health Consortium, the New Jersey Primary Care Association, the New Jersey Health Care Quality Institute, and. Throughout the years through all her work, Dr Alli's sole goal has been and continues to be, to help improve the quality of life for those that are disenfranchised and too often marginalized by our healthcare system.